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COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE

ONT, INC.

EEGAL ENTITY,

SONALCARE

NAME OF FACILITY ORAGENCY .

Located at _500 ROUTE 909. VERONA, PA-15147 S

ATELLITE SET

= : i
ADDRESS OF SATELUTE SITE -

The total number of persons w’Hﬁch may be ca
or the maximum capacity permiitted:by:th

{MAXIMUM CAPACITY}

No: 429800

ISSUING CFFICER DIRECTOR

NQTE: This certificate is issued for the above sita(s) only and is not transferable
and should be posted In a conspicuous place in the facility. PW 628 — 01/11

So k.




COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE
PO BOX 2675
HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17105-2675

ADULT RESIDENTIAL LICENSING PHONE: (717)783-3670

APR 2 0 2012 FAX: (717) 783-5662

Mr. Michael K. Haye, Executive Director
Longwood at Oakmont, Inc.

Longwood at Oakmont Personal Care Center
500 Route 909 _

Verona, Pennsylvania 15147

Dear Mr. Haye:

As a result of the Department of Public Welfare's licensing inspection on
March 22, 2012 of the above personal care home, the violations with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 (relating to Personal Care Homes) specified on the enclosed Violation Report
were found.

Ali violations specified on the enclosed Violation Report must be corrected by the
dates specified on the Violation Report and continued compliance with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 must be maintained. As soon as each violation is corrected, notify the
Department’s Regional Office of Adult Residential Licensing so that compliance can he
verified.

A regular license is being issued based on the enclosed Violation Report. Your
license is enclosed.

Sincerely,

Ronald Melusky
Director

Enclosures
lLicense
Violation Report




VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 26CG0

Pagel of 9

MAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME :
LONGWOOD AT CAKMONT PERSONAL CARE CENTER, 500 ROUTE 903 VERONA, PA

15147

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
429800

DNSPECTICN DATES (Include all dates of the inspection)
0372242012

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Diane Whitasy, Dennis Ropon

PRINTED N_AIVIE AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CCRRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple

&e:pr ce the plau)
Ci{m 2l Adwmcwishradoe.

SIGNATURE OF I.EGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION
e NS Y44 ~/3 M@L . alslin
/ N N
FLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATICN VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  violation, as well 25 2 plan to assure the viclation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 WERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
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VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page 209

NAME AND ADDRESE OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

LONGWOQOOD AT OAKMONT PERSONAL CARE CENTER, 500 ROUTE 909 VERONA, P4

15147 429300

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

DNSPECTION DATES {Include all dates of the inspection)

03/22/2012

BREGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Diare Whitney, Dennis Ropon

FRINTED NMAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SKRING PLAI OF CORRECTICN (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless xltiple
representatives produce the plany

SIGNATURE OF IBGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LTCENSIG APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION
b%{a/uwt Pl Ru) A —if =2 dlefr=
’ ‘ e
PLAN OF CORRECEIC
DATE {include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE viclation, &s well 25 a plax to assure the violation COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
91 The telephone in bedroom #2104 did nathave the | 3 |33[ =N NE 2 enmir G DVerers
Teteoh umbeys | nearesthospital, pofice, fire, ambulance, poison yere D Evm (%4
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VIQOLATION REPORT
PERSCNAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chaptcr 2600

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
LONGWOOD AT QAXMONT PERSONAL CARE CENTER, 500 ROUTE 905 VERONA, PA.

Page 3 of 9

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
425500

15147

INSPECTION DATES {Inciude all dates of the inspection)
Q372272012

REGICMNAL REPRESENTATIVE
Diane Wihitney, Dennis Repon

"y

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only uriless multiple
represemtatives produss the plan)

Wael:d 1ot g

SIGNATURE COF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGICNAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
(,O @VU CORRECTION
WMU& &MQ H-H~fa ZSL\‘ re{c{n
J .
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DAaTE (include a stepby-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assime the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VIOLATION VERIFIED BY does ot recur) VERTFIED BY
1t3g The waf!k in cooler in the iﬂLcl‘m hc:nw;ned 2 j f_‘}é&a‘{ o o {umé,eafedﬁ trays -;Q
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VICLATION REPORT

‘ FERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 4 of 3
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HCME CURRENT LICENSE NUMRBER,
LONGWOOD AT QAKMONT PERSONAL CARE CENTER, 500 ROUTE 903 VERONA,PA 15147 428500

INSPECTION DATES (lnclude all dates of the nspection)

Q3/2202012

REGIONAL REFRESENTATIVE

Diane Whitney, Denniz Ropon

SIGINATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY

representatives produce the plan)

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple

v

~Fesve H-aosepis

'Jdv

Wdpl:C C10C °§

DATE RBEGIONAL LICENSING APFROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
\M w 2 m CORRECTION
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (inc[m?e 2 step-by-step plan t¢ cotrect the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE viclation, as well as 2 plan 1o assure the violation | COMPYIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 : VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
183b On 3-22-2012 in resident #1's bedroom ] I3l [ Resident F( Lowens NOUOL)
Prescription re;fggeral.tor wers ;ﬂ \fa!‘ of Lantazc;lgGUﬂfN&. 1 ;-aat Solostae fnsdif n:?( g#rao_ I
o of Novolog + 1 unape ox of Novoleg v ‘?’VO'WU %‘bﬁz
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VIOLATION REPORT
FERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

- Page 5 of9

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

LONGWOOD AT OGARMONT PERSONAL CARE CENTER, 500 ROUTE 903 VERONA, PA

15147 429900

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection)

03/22/2012

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Triane Whitney, Dennis Ropen

FRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required an FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
representatives produce the plan}

SIGNATURE QF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSDNG APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
(/,ﬁj ‘ OCRRECTION
Wm CULQ o & -4~ A /7\'\/ 4 [ T{ e
! \u-—-)
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {include 2 step-by-step plan to correct the specific IATE
REGULATION VI OLA'iION CONMPLIANCE violation, as well 2s 2 plan to assure the violation COMPLIANCE
55 PaCode §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur} VERIFIED BY
1852 Resident #4 self administers medications. The 3 la 3{ 1= O?d TOerD 1‘?—4'4); [ 3 _;“‘L’
The b shall following self administered medications were not —ye !g &
o all availeble : Fibercon 625mg tablets, 2 tablets 3 5 d. Mot ¢ 4
develop an fimes a day: Mytab Gas 80mg, 2 tablets 3 fimes a asction
imp erg;n for th day; Senna Plus 2 tablets at bedtime; Tab-A-\ite
g;::oe <o e for the 1 fablet ance daily; Refreshyl ubrifresh PM, apply
© storage, | topicaily to each eye af bedtime. Through resident
z_osﬁgsu.ﬁswmzy. and staff inferviews, it could not be deternined
iStnbution a0d USe | when the resident last received these
of medications and medieations.
medical equipment " \
by trained staff . . . . -
persons. Resident #4 is prescribed Prlosec 20mg, 1

Wesﬂ%m Region

APR 05 2012

capsule 1 ime a day. The medication was not
avaizble in the home.
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Fa.Code Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

Page b of

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HCME

LONGWOOD AT QAXMONT PERSONAL CARE CENTER, 500 ROUTE 909 VERONA, P4, 15147

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
425900

INSPECTION DATES {Include all dates of the inspection)
03/22/2012 ’

REGIONAL REFRESENTATIVE
Diane Whitney, Dennis Ropon

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required ou FIRST PAGE only unless multiple

representatives produce the plan)

SIGRATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY

DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION ! .
WMLQM e -~ i, T qltn
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {include 2 step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, s well as 2 plan to assore the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 T30 VERTFIED BY daes not recur) VERIFIED BY
2252 The assessment daled 1-22-2012 for resident#3 | 313 3fIx. WAL ASSESSmedt 10&s
A resident shall toes not address the use of an enabler. Prey -ﬁ—“ 2 s v M
have a written initial o B Y42 Osé of anl
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g the ajazfia \Au qudit of earre at PL.
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ag?nnp‘cztr:gjye initial es it d’fd'é S dss
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VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page 7 of 9

NAME AND ADDRESS CF PERSONAL CARE HOME

LONGWOOD AT CAXMONT PERSONAL CARE CENTER, 500 ROUTE 09 VERONA, P& 15147

429900

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspsction}

0372272012

REGICNAL REFRESENTATIVE
Diase Whitney, Dennis Ropon,

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATTVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Reqw.red on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple

representatives produce the plar)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL QF PLAN OF DATE
) CORPEECTION
iggxéLLﬁﬁgtﬂj£ZAijz En 4:4{*/3k g%ﬁ— Ylrfon
Jj
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {inchide a step-by-step plan 10 correct the spcayfic DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as 2 plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does nat recux) VERIFIED BY
225¢ The assessment dated 7-21-201 1 for resident#1 | 22 3]12 mﬁ%\ et 5E | &w
- does not include the fow concentrated sweets diet

The resident shall from the upduted medical avatuation dated MSLOU@ Wm{.e_&

have addifional 12-14-201 1

assessments a5 - SU}Q,Q;E dJ— E:b

follows: : 0 suidtieded

1y Annusally. Azapvz  Hwd audsE Was Py

{2) tfthe condiion AT L9SD all

of the resident w? Q.yesidend s ssewa:éﬂ

significantly changes OYM o ks, i

prior fo the annual 3 {.g { [ b

assessment. '[,Ul <=

(3) At the request of Bl 51_& z{/ﬂ:&/
the Department
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believe that an W

update is required.
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VIOLATION REFORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page 8 of &

NAWME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER,
LONGWQOD AT OAKMONT PERSONAL CARE CENTER, 500 ROUTE 909 VERONA, PA 15147 429900
INSPECTION DATES (fuclude all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REFRESENTATIVE
03/22/2012 Diane Whitney, Denmis Ropon
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REFRESENTATIVE STGMNING FLAN CF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only exless multple
representatives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE CF LEGAL ENTITY _ DATE - REGICNAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE

: CORRECTION
Cidpasppf o R4 Y-~ Y| atsliz
!
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {include a step-by-step plan to correct the specifie DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE viclafion, as welf as 2 plan to zssure the viclation | COMPLIANCE

55 Pa.Code §2600 ) VERIFIED BY does not recar) VERIFIED BY
274 Resident #1°s medical evaluation dated

Eoch home shall 12-14-2011 indicated the resident needs a low Frah=z

" ch ha e concentrated sweets diet and physical andfor

oc;met.n' ! ot sccupational therapy. The resident's support plan

reél g_lr';s f’el‘é?p 1 daes not address how the horne will assist the

Eenntal, ‘«'ir:Ion’,ca ’ resident in mesting these needs. .

hearing, rmental . 3 \ast 1z

hezith or cther

behavioral care
servicas that will be
made availatle ta
the resident, or
referrafs for the

resident to outside Hizli=

services if the
resident’s physician,
physician's assistant
ar certified
registered nurse
praciifioner,
determing the
necessity of these
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VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page S of9

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

LONGWOOD AT OAKMONT PERSONAL CARE CENTER, 500 ROUTE 909 VERONA, FA

15147 425900

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection)

03/22/2012

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Piane Whitney, Dennis Ropon

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL FNTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multple
represcutatives produce the plan)

SICNATURE COF LEGAL ENTITY

%MCQM 9

DATE

Y/~

REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF
CORRECTICHN

O

DATE

Hls oo

PLAN OF CORRECTION

DATE [include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION " VIOLATION COMPLIANCE viclatio, as well 28 a plan to assure the violation |  COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not rec.ur) VERIFIED BY
227 Resident #1's support plan dated 7-21-2011 does =
Th ° sdent rot ::-:ddress the resident's ability to self administer 3{& «J = \l"&«l Vs d EUL{' .%Pf
ase resi :::.it sshall medications with assistance in offefing I/U@_,s dbﬁﬁ{_@
docus mei it the ability | medications at prescribed times. The resident seif d eut’s clort ﬁ
of the residentto administers iasulin. el a_ WA MHS‘#'@E ™ g
self-administer Blazfiz B M aud,d: D‘Mﬁlﬂl‘k
hisfher medications P L Se CL VI‘A, = "r’ t @’
orthe need for - Hiw 9
medication L’i} 5—5 < ‘-r" e,V[S L{ﬂL Z{[\([ (1
reminders or + AMS &m .k_)
medication % l S
administration, 4‘?3\1?— LA airond wlL[ be. %W@Lé@j
?E st regardn /e
Aol IO se Y dm e
WS ol SUDPI
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